## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0513243 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/2/2013 10:44:41 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

| Alison Lundergan Grimes<br>Secretary of State<br>P. O. Box 1150<br>Frankfort, KY 40602-1150<br>(502) 564-3490<br>http://www.sos.ky.gov  |  | Annual Report<br>Online Filing     |   | ARP |             |
|---|--|------------------------------------|---|-----|-------------|
| Company:SHADOW CREEK FARMS, SECTION 2 HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.Company ID:0513243State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:3/29/2001 12:00:00 AMDate filed:3/2/2013 10:44:41 AMFee:\$15.00 |  |                                    |   |     | ATION, INC. |
| Principal Office  |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| PO BOX 532  |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| CRESTWOOD, KY 40014   |  |                                    |   |     |             |
|   |  |                                    | I E I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I   |     |             |
| Registered Agent Name/Address   |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| RAYMOND R. ROELANDT<br>6506 W. HIGHWAY 22<br>CRESTWOOD, KY 40014  |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| Current Officers  |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| President<br>Secretary<br>Treasurer<br>Vice President<br>Vice President   | Adam Forseth<br>Bob Armor<br>Paige Godwin<br>Tamala Hodges<br>Kristi Castro-Hearne |                                    | 2007 Crooked Creek Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2004 Waldner Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2012 Waldner Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2102 Crooked Creek Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2105 Crooked Creek Ct., KY 40014            |     |             |
| Directors   |  | 192-131                            | AMA GARGESS /   |     |             |
| Director<br>Director<br>Director<br>Director<br>Director  | Tamala Hodges<br>Kristi Castro-Hearne<br>Adam Forseth<br>Bob Armor<br>Paige Godwin |                                    | 2102 Crooked Creek Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2105 Crooked Creek Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2007 Crooked Creek Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2004 Waldner Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014<br>2012 Waldner Ct., Crestwood, KY 40014 |     |             |
| Signatures  |  |                                    |   |     |             |
| Signature<br>Title  |  | Kristi Castro-He<br>Vice President | earne   |     |             |